
A bright, tropical spritz made with fresh calamansi (Filipino lime) , black tea and dark muscovado 

24

22

22

24

16

14

12

12

10 
10

10

10

6.50

10

BOTTLED BEERS

SODAS AND JUICES

DOUBLE VISION BEERS

 SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS (NON ALCOHOLIC)

i n u m i n  - d r i n k

Tiger 5% Singapore

Monteith’s Apple Cider 4.5% New Zealand

Peroni Zero Alcohol 0% Italy
Fugazi Garage Project Low Alcohol 2.2%

Coke / Coke zero / Ginger beer / Lemonade / Ginger ale / Tonic water / Soda water /
Apple / Orange / Pineapple 

Antipodes NZ Sparkling Water 1L

Virgin Pina Colada Lime, Pineapple, Coconut 

Fruit Punch Seasonal fruits, grenadine, lime

Double Vision Pilsner 5.1% Wellington / Balanced, crisp, fruity               
Double Vision Hazy IPA 5.3% Wellington / Tropical fruits, citrus and lime zest 

Pina Colada  Diplomatico Rum, Malibu, Lime, Pineapple, Coconut  

Nanam’s famous Calamansi Margarita  Tequila, Calamansi, Calamansi Liquor 

Singapore Sling Hendricks  Gin, Cherry, Dom Benedectine, Pineapple

Mai Tai Diplomatico rum, Cointreau, Orgeat, Vanilla, Pineapple, Lime 

Fresh Calamansi Iced Tea spritz  
14

9

10

9

10

10

9

9

8

WHISKEY 30 ML SHOT

Jameson Irish whiskey  Triple distilled 

Johnny Walker Black Label  Blended scotch whiskey

Maker’s Mark Kentucky straight whiskey 

Toki Suntory Blended japanese whiskey 

Ardbeg An Oa  Islay single malt whiskey 

Southern Comfort  Liqueur with whiskey 

Canadian Club  blended canadian whiskey 

Jim Beam  Kentucky straight bourbon

10

9

9

10

8

8

GIN
Hendricks gin  Scotland 

Bombay Sapphire  London dry gin 

Four Pillars  Rare dry gin

Roku gin  Japanese distilled 

Beef Eater  London dry gin 

Beef Eater  Pink strawberry London gin

8

9

8

RUM 

VODKA

TEQUILA

Grey Goose France
Finlandia Vodka Finland

Appleton Estate signature Jamaican rum  
Diplomatico Rum Reserva Exclusiva Argentina
Bacardi Superior White rum 

Patron Anejo Reposado 100%
Agave El Jimador Reposado Blue Agave

MIXED INS ADD ON + $6

Coke Coke Zero
Lemonade Tonic Water 

Ginger Ale Ginger
Beer Soda Water

18

8

30  ML SHOT

11

8



28

14

14

15

Glass

64

65

Bottle

125

60

RED WINE

SPARKLING

i n u m i n  - d r i n k

170

Brassknocker Pinot Noir, Central Otago 2022 

Trinity hill Syrah, Hawke’s bay 2022 

55

18 70

15 65

15 65

16 70

16 70

60

Prophet Rock Oleira Pinot Noir, Central Otago 2023 150

Moet Chandon Champagne Brut, France 

Prosecco da Luca D.O.C., Italy

AIX Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, France 2024

Palliser Pinot Gris, Martinborough 2023 

Craggy Range "Te Muna" Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough 2023 

Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2023

Mahi Chardonnay, Marlborough 2023 

Leveret Estate Viognier, Hawke’s Bay 2023

Albariño by Anselmo Mendes, Portugal 2023 

Grenache Blanc Mas Donis, Spain 2024 80

António Madeira “A Palheira” Dão, Portugal 2018 

Dalva Colheita Tinto Douro, Portugal 2022

14 65

WHITE

AROMATIC

12

La Boca Malbec, Mendoza Argentina 2024 14 64


