

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Pina Colada <i>Diplomatico Rum, Malibu, Lime, Pineapple, Coconut</i>	24
Nanam's famous Calamansi Margarita <i>Tequila, Calamansi, Calamansi Liqueur</i>	22
Singapore Sling <i>Hendricks Gin, Cherry, Dom Benedictine, Pineapple</i>	22
Mai Tai <i>Diplomatico rum, Cointreau, Orgeat, Vanilla, Pineapple, Lime</i>	24

MOCKTAILS (NON ALCOHOLIC)
Fresh Calamansi Iced Tea spritz

A bright, tropical spritz made with fresh calamansi (Filipino lime) , black tea and dark muscovado 14

Virgin Pina Colada <i>Lime, Pineapple, Coconut</i>	16
Fruit Punch <i>Seasonal fruits, grenadine, lime</i>	14

DOUBLE VISION BEERS

Double Vision Pilsner 5.1% <i>Wellington / Balanced, crisp, fruity</i>	12
Double Vision Hazy IPA 5.3% <i>Wellington / Tropical fruits, citrus and lime zest</i>	12

BOTTLED BEERS

Tiger 5% <i>Singapore</i>	10
Monteith's Apple Cider 4.5% <i>New Zealand</i>	10
Peroni Zero Alcohol 0% <i>Italy</i>	10
Fugazi Garage Project Low Alcohol 2.2%	10

SODAS AND JUICES

<i>Coke / Coke zero / Ginger beer / Lemonade / Ginger ale / Tonic water / Soda water / Apple / Orange / Pineapple</i>	6.50
<i>Antipodes NZ Sparkling Water 1L</i>	10

WHISKEY
30 ML SHOT

Jameson Irish whiskey <i>Triple distilled</i>	9
Johnny Walker Black Label <i>Blended scotch whiskey</i>	10
Maker's Mark <i>Kentucky straight whiskey</i>	9
Toki Suntory <i>Blended japanese whiskey</i>	10
Ardbeg An Oa <i>Islay single malt whiskey</i>	10
Southern Comfort <i>Liqueur with whiskey</i>	9
Canadian Club <i>blended canadian whiskey</i>	9
Jim Beam <i>Kentucky straight bourbon</i>	8

GIN

Hendricks gin <i>Scotland</i>	10
Bombay Sapphire <i>London dry gin</i>	9
Four Pillars <i>Rare dry gin</i>	9
Roku gin <i>Japanese distilled</i>	10
Beef Eater <i>London dry gin</i>	8
Beef Eater <i>Pink strawberry London gin</i>	8

RUM

Appleton Estate signature <i>Jamaican rum</i>	8
Diplomatico Rum <i>Reserva Exclusiva Argentina</i>	9
Bacardi Superior <i>White rum</i>	8

VODKA

Grey Goose <i>France</i>	11
Finlandia Vodka <i>Finland</i>	8

TEQUILA

Patron Anejo Reposado <i>100%</i>	18
Agave El Jimador Reposado <i>Blue Agave</i>	8

MIXED INS ADD ON + \$6

Coke	Coke Zero
Lemonade	Tonic Water
Ginger Ale	Ginger
Beer	Soda Water

SPARKLING

	Glass	Bottle
<i>Moet Chandon Champagne Brut, France</i>	28	125
<i>Prosecco da Luca D.O.C., Italy</i>	14	65

WHITE

<i>AIX Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, France 2024</i>	16	70
<i>Palliser Pinot Gris, Martinborough 2023</i>	16	70
<i>Craggy Range "Te Muna" Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough 2023</i>	15	65
<i>Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2023</i>	15	65
<i>Mahi Chardonnay, Marlborough 2023</i>	18	70

AROMATIC

<i>Leveret Estate Viognier, Hawke's Bay 2023</i>	14	60
<i>Albariño by Anselmo Mendes, Portugal 2023</i>		60
<i>Grenache Blanc Mas Donis, Spain 2024</i>		80

RED WINE

<i>Prophet Rock Oleira Pinot Noir, Central Otago 2023</i>		150
<i>António Madeira "A Palheira" Dão, Portugal 2018</i>		170
<i>La Boca Malbec, Mendoza Argentina 2024</i>	14	64
<i>Dalva Colheita Tinto Douro, Portugal 2022</i>	12	55
<i>Brassknocker Pinot Noir, Central Otago 2022</i>	14	64
<i>Trinity hill Syrah, Hawke's bay 2022</i>	15	65